Solas Geal Distribution Ltd, Unit 7 & 8 Ashbourne Business Centre, Ballybin Road, Ashbourne, Co. Meath, A84 YP58, Ireland.
SGD Solas Geal UK Ltd, Unit 32 Junction One  Business Park, Valley Road, Birkenhead, Wirral, Merseyside, UK, CH41 7ED.
Tel: +353 1 8357447. UK Ph: 0330 551 7000. Fax: 00353 1 8357448. Email: info@sgd.ie. Website: www.sgd.ie
LED Filament Vintage Range
Compatible
10000
Switching
Cycle
90%
Energy Saving
20000
Life Time Instant Start
LED
>80
Ra
Rendering
Index
Code: Description: Wattage Lumen
SFL-DG95-E27/B22 LED Filament Dimmable Vintage Globe 7W 806Lm
SFL-DST64-E27/B22 LED Filament Dimmable Vintage Teardrop 7W 806Lm
SFL-DT25-E14 LED Mini Dimmable Decorative Filament 3.5W 315Lm
LED Filament Vintage
Globe
• Power: 7w
• Lumen: 806Lm
• 3 Yr. Guarantee
• Beam Angle: 320˚
• Lamp Life: 20,000 Hrs.
• Input Voltage: 220V AC
• Dimmable
• Base Type: B22/E27
BOX QUANTITY
SFL-DG95
Outer Box 25
Inner Box 5
320°
ErP
C O M P L I A N T
 Quality
Assurance
years
Dimmable
806 lm
7w
BOX QUANTITY
SFL-DST64
Outer Box 100
Inner Box 20
315 lm
3.5w
BOX QUANTITY
SFL-DT25-E14
Outer Box 100
Inner Box 20
95mm
136
mm
64mm
142
mm
25mm
85
mm
LED Filament Vintage
Teardrop
• Power: 7w
• Lumen: 806Lm
• 3 Yr. Guarantee
• Beam Angle: 320˚
• Lamp Life: 20,000 Hrs.
• Input Voltage: 220V AC
• Dimmable
• Base Type: B22/E27
LED Mini Dimmable
Decorative Filament
• Power: 3.5w
• Lumen: 315Lm
• 3 Yr. Guarantee
• Beam Angle: 320˚
• Lamp Life: 20,000 Hrs.
• Input Voltage: 220V AC
• Dimmable
• Base Type: E14